Markanda National College Shahabad (M.)

Alumni Feedback

Scale 4 for Strongly Agree, 3 for Agree, 2 for Neutral, 1 for Disagree
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Sr. No. Name College |my career|ve ents ally financially |efficiently [functions |College
1[Mukul 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
2|Karan Gaba 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4
3[Kuldeep Pahuja 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
4|Dr. Parveen Kumar 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
5|[Sartaj Singh 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
6[Neeraj 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3
7|Virender Anand 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4
8[Neeraj Lamba 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3
9|Karan Pratap Singh 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
10|Amit Bains 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4
11|Kuldeep Singh 4 4 4 2 4 1 1 2 3




12

Jitender Singh

13

Dheeraj Gupta

14

Neeraj Bedi

15

Ankur Singhal

16

Ankit

17

Dr. Devraj Sharma

18

Garvit

19

Dr. Divya

20

Dr. Jawahar Lal

21

Pooja Saini

22

Vipin Kumar Sharma

23

Ankit Kumar

24

Vasu

25

Narinder Pal Singh

26

Ashu

27

Anijali Saini

28

Sangeeta

29

Maninder Singh

30

Jaskirat Kaur

31

Vasu Kajal

32

Megha

33

Vikas

34

Monika Bansal

35

Virain Kandara

36

Gurdev Singh

37

Arshnoor Gaba

38

Harmanpreet Kaur

39

Parbhat Kajal

40

Alka

41

Dr. Tarsem Kumar

42

Bintu Ram

43

Jatin Goyal

44

Dr. Shakti Sharma
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45(Kuldeep Kaur 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
46|Rinki 4 4 3 3 3 1 3 3 2
47|Khushi Sharma 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

179 178 173 160 168 166 167 171 165

No. of Alumni Participated = 47

Average over number of alumni and no. of questions =

No. of Queestions =9

3.609929



